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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mason Beaudette        M1619          1/4       17:00    5:30       17:00
2     Scott Sabol            M4044         1/32       19:44    6:22       19:44
3     Dan Lagoe              M3034         1/26       20:01    6:28       20:01
4     Jessica Jones          F4044         1/61       20:21    6:34       20:21
5     Andrew Riley           M1315          1/8       20:38    6:40       20:38
6     Parker Quandt          M1619          2/4       20:57    6:40       20:40
7     Rick Shoup             M4549         1/31       20:48    6:43       20:48
8     Billy Mays             M1619          3/4       21:14    6:46       20:57
9     Dannie Skrmetta        M5559         1/32       21:09    6:49       21:07
10    Marcus Ruscio          M4549         2/31       22:15    6:54       21:21
11    Jet Richardson         M10UN         1/16       21:35    6:56       21:29
12    Timothy Switzer        M2024          1/2       22:02    7:01       21:43
13    Dennis Westgate        M5054         1/41       21:58    7:05       21:58
14    Randy Turk             M6064         1/13       22:06    7:08       22:06
15    Brian Safewright       M4549         3/31       22:22    7:12       22:19
16    Tucker Hines           M10UN         2/16       22:30    7:16       22:30
17    Jay Davis              M5054         2/41       22:31    7:16       22:31
18    Ronald Benner          M5559         2/32       22:44    7:20       22:44
19    Andreanov Castillo     M3034         2/26       23:53    7:22       22:48
20    Gavin Garza            M1315          2/8       23:04    7:27       23:04
21    William Byars          M5559         3/32       23:07    7:27       23:06
22    Shean Daniluk          M5054         3/41       23:10    7:29       23:10
23    Jonathan Aucoin        M3539         1/40       23:19    7:31       23:17
24    Michael Harrington     M3034         3/26       23:43    7:34       23:25
25    Jonathan James         M3539         2/40       23:36    7:34       23:26
26    Scott Cadwallader      M4044         2/32       23:41    7:36       23:32
27    Michael Luebking       M3034         4/26       23:36    7:36       23:33
28    Paul Linton            M3539         3/40       23:42    7:39       23:42
29    Frank Hyler            M2529         1/18       23:46    7:39       23:42
30    Joshua Turner          M4044         3/32       23:58    7:40       23:45
31    Kody Breaux            M3539         4/40       24:21    7:41       23:48
32    Jay Bacon              M3034         5/26       24:56    7:41       23:48
33    Jake Richardson        M3539         5/40       24:00    7:42       23:53
34    John Ferguson          M6064         2/13       24:06    7:47       24:06
35    Amber Chancellor       F3034         1/39       24:22    7:49       24:13
36    Brian Farmer           M2529         2/18       24:14    7:49       24:14
37    Jeff Williams          M5054         4/41       24:21    7:51       24:18
38    Bryant Campbell        M4549         4/31       25:15    7:51       24:18
39    Bill Meirink           M5054         5/41       24:38    7:52       24:23
40    Tommy Belcher          M5054         6/41       24:33    7:53       24:24
41    Grace Phung            F1619          1/7       24:38    7:54       24:27
42    Benjamin McBride       M4044         4/32       24:36    7:55       24:30
43    Robin Cobb             F3034         2/39       24:34    7:55       24:31
44    Fred Brown             M5054         7/41       25:25    7:57       24:37
45    Mark Manno             M5054         8/41       24:48    7:57       24:38
46    Matthew Samanie        M2529         3/18       24:43    7:59       24:43
47    Clay McClinton         M4549         5/31       25:00    7:59       24:44
48    Daniel Ragus           M3034         6/26       24:51    8:00       24:47
49    Chloe Keidaish         F5054         1/48       24:50    8:01       24:50
50    Chase Cardy            M2529         4/18       25:02    8:01       24:51
51    Eddie Morgan           M3539         6/40       25:22    8:01       24:51
52    Paul Vining            M5054         9/41       25:06    8:01       24:51
53    Ron Smith              M6569         1/10       24:54    8:02       24:54
54    Lisa Mears             F5054         2/48       24:59    8:04       24:59
55    Bill Raabe             M6569         2/10       25:01    8:04       24:59
56    Michael Richard        M5054        10/41       25:13    8:04       25:01
57    James Burian           M5559         4/32       25:01    8:04       25:01
58    Coby Turner            M4044         5/32       25:09    8:05       25:02
59    Robin Stephens Lund    F5054         3/48       25:09    8:07       25:09
60    Michael Trahan         M3539         7/40       25:20    8:08       25:11
61    Angela Rutherford      F3539         1/59       25:16    8:08       25:13
62    Kristin Dykes          F3539         2/59       25:32    8:09       25:15
63    Juliet Brophy          F3539         3/59       25:19    8:09       25:16
64    Jaimie Higgins         F4044         2/61       25:32    8:09       25:16
65    Daulton Lynskey        M10UN         3/16       25:18    8:10       25:18
66    Jill Awkerman          F4549         1/59       25:49    8:10       25:19
67    Mason Irle             M10UN         4/16       25:28    8:13       25:28
68    Mandy Lea              F3539         4/59       25:46    8:13       25:28
69    Mark Medina            M4549         6/31       25:45    8:14       25:29
70    Patrick Peek           M4549         7/31       25:35    8:15       25:35
71    Mark Babin             M6569         3/10       26:01    8:16       25:35
72    Kayla Coots            F3539         5/59       26:07    8:16       25:36
73    Sean Borders           M4549         8/31       25:41    8:16       25:38
74    Lily Milton            F10UN          1/9       25:39    8:17       25:39
75    Brent Goudeau          M5054        11/41       26:10    8:18       25:44
76    Austin Hawes           M2529         5/18       26:10    8:18       25:44
77    Brandon Benton         M3539         8/40       26:10    8:19       25:45
78    Greg Elmore            M5054        12/41       25:54    8:19       25:46
79    David Will             M3034         7/26       26:33    8:20       25:47
80    James Krebs            M6064         3/13       25:49    8:20       25:49
81    Bob Gerowitz           M5559         5/32       26:08    8:22       25:56
82    Mashawn Thrash         F4549         2/59       26:21    8:22       25:56
83    Marc Kovacich          M4549         9/31       26:13    8:25       26:03
84    Andrew Dwyer           M5054        13/41       26:16    8:26       26:08
85    Eva Britton            F4549         3/59       26:08    8:26       26:08
86    Heather Domereckyj     F3539         6/59       26:14    8:26       26:09
87    Sedley Josserand       F6569         1/12       26:10    8:26       26:09
88    Lorelai Fancher        F1112          1/8       26:11    8:27       26:11
89    Alice Slemp            F6064         1/23       26:26    8:27       26:12
90    Corinne Hardy          F6064         2/23       26:23    8:28       26:14
91    Haley Fancher          F3539         7/59       26:16    8:28       26:14
92    Cayden Steele          M10UN         5/16       26:25    8:30       26:19
93    Amanda Seymour         F3539         8/59       26:55    8:30       26:20
94    Laurel Clement         F7074          1/8       26:32    8:32       26:27
95    Jeanne Quesenberry     F5559         1/35       26:38    8:34       26:33
96    Barry Favors           M5559         6/32       27:37    8:34       26:33
97    Chad Read              M1315          3/8       27:09    8:36       26:39
98    Matt Steele            M4044         6/32       26:45    8:36       26:39
99    Alice Huffman          F6064         3/23       27:00    8:37       26:40
100   Johnny Kiesewetter     M6064         4/13       26:55    8:37       26:41
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101   Meredith Atterbery     F3034         3/39       27:08    8:38       26:45
102   Chinedu Akunne         M3034         8/26       27:56    8:38       26:45
103   Colin Lebeau           M4549        10/31       27:52    8:38       26:45
104   Rebecca Vidrine        F3539         9/59       26:56    8:39       26:48
105   Demont Mitchell        M3539         9/40       27:53    8:39       26:49
106   Aaron Apostolico       M4044         7/32       26:57    8:40       26:52
107   Monique Favors         F5054         4/48       27:58    8:41       26:56
108   Chanda Roden           F3539        10/59       27:04    8:42       26:56
109   Derek Young            M5054        14/41       27:37    8:45       27:08
110   Laurie Trahan          M3539        10/40       27:19    8:46       27:10
111   Jerrard Parfait        M3539        11/40       27:35    8:47       27:12
112   Patrick Weldon         M5054        15/41       27:25    8:48       27:15
113   Evelyn Nothstine       F10UN          2/9       27:17    8:48       27:17
114   John Dolan             M4549        11/31       27:25    8:49       27:17
115   Jeremie Thompson       M3539        12/40       27:23    8:49       27:19
116   Felicia Morris         F4549         4/59       27:39    8:49       27:20
117   Michelle Babin         F6569         2/12       27:49    8:50       27:22
118   Andrea Blanchard       F4044         3/61       27:54    8:50       27:22
119   Michael Vause          M4044         8/32       27:36    8:52       27:27
120   Victoria Waltman       F3539        11/59       28:36    8:52       27:29
121   George Long            M2024          2/2       24:32    8:53       27:31
122   Beth Victoriano        F3539        12/59       24:33    8:53       27:31
123   Amber Geiser           F3539        13/59       24:33    8:53       27:32
124   Paige Tucker           F5559         2/35       24:36    8:53       27:32
125   Beth Melton            F4549         5/59       24:36    8:54       27:33
126   Dakari Taylor          M1315          4/8       27:36    8:54       27:34
127   Carly Cormier          F1619          2/7       24:35    8:54       27:35
128   Karla Frederickson     F5559         3/35       28:02    8:55       27:36
129   Bethany Garrett        F2529         1/32       28:10    8:57       27:43
130   Michael Harris         M4044         9/32       27:47    8:57       27:44
131   Nathaniel Pennywell    M2529         6/18       28:50    8:57       27:44
132   Amanda Backes          F3034         4/39       27:50    8:58       27:48
133   Steve Martin           M5054        16/41       28:31    8:59       27:49
134   Kemper Jenkins         M1112          1/8       27:49    8:59       27:49
135   Heather Stage          F4044         4/61       28:36    8:59       27:51
136   Chris Manley           M4044        10/32       27:51    9:00       27:51
137   Logan Tully            M2529         7/18       28:05    9:00       27:52
138   Chandler Willis        M4044        11/32       28:27    9:00       27:54
139   Stella Prisk           F1112          2/8       28:04    9:02       27:58
140   Lana Wangerin          F3034         5/39       28:41    9:02       27:59
141   Debi Petrolia          F4549         6/59       28:04    9:03       28:01
142   Becky Critell          F4549         7/59       28:22    9:04       28:05
143   Ruth Wisher            F2529         2/32       28:22    9:04       28:05
144   Heather Ehrlich        F3034         6/39       29:02    9:05       28:10
145   Deven Busby            F3539        14/59       28:13    9:06       28:11
146   Belinda Elmore         F5054         5/48       28:24    9:07       28:15
147   Martin Adamshick       M5559         7/32       29:17    9:08       28:18
148   John Hickey            M3034         9/26       28:48    9:09       28:20
149   Erin Rosetti           F2529         3/32       25:21    9:09       28:21
150   Ariyana Marcel         F1619          3/7       25:21    9:09       28:21
151   Emylou Gall            F4044         5/61       28:43    9:10       28:23
152   Brandon Cooley         M3034        10/26       29:01    9:10       28:24
153   Heather Martin         F3034         7/39       25:27    9:11       28:26
154   Richard White          M5559         8/32       25:27    9:11       28:26
155   Anastacia Wartmann     F1315          1/5       25:27    9:11       28:26
156   Raiden Robins          M1315          5/8       28:48    9:11       28:28
157   Mary Hoffman           F6064         4/23       28:56    9:13       28:32
158   John Pituch            M3034        11/26       29:05    9:13       28:34
159   Charlie Williams       M4549        12/31       29:09    9:13       28:34
160   Clare Phung            F4044         6/61       28:50    9:15       28:39
161   Candice Lee            F3539        15/59       29:30    9:17       28:45
162   Phillip Smith          M4549        13/31       28:54    9:17       28:46
163   Robert Smith           M5054        17/41       30:14    9:18       28:48
164   Sybil Marcello         F5054         6/48       29:03    9:18       28:49
165   Alycia Cucka           F2529         4/32       28:57    9:19       28:53
166   Dacotah Ledbetter      F2024         1/12       29:03    9:20       28:55
167   Renea Kane             F5054         7/48       29:32    9:21       28:57
168   Denise Varhol          F3539        16/59       29:12    9:21       28:58
169   Samuel Gill            M3539        13/40       30:03    9:21       28:59
170   Joseph Densmore        M4549        14/31       29:07    9:21       28:59
171   Mitchell Mason         M4044        12/32       30:02    9:22       29:01
172   Camila Motta           F2529         5/32       29:46    9:23       29:04
173   Susan Shelton          F4549         8/59       29:10    9:23       29:04
174   Stephanie Bailey       F3034         8/39       29:14    9:24       29:07
175   Nova Cross             F5559         4/35       29:24    9:24       29:07
176   Cris Schenck           M5559         9/32       29:41    9:25       29:09
177   Chris Little           M3539        14/40       26:19    9:27       29:17
178   Lanie Warner           F2024         2/12       26:18    9:27       29:18
179   Shane Rutledge         M4549        15/31       26:19    9:28       29:18
180   Alivia Weeks           F2529         6/32       30:39    9:28       29:18
181   Samuel Weeks           M2529         8/18       30:39    9:28       29:18
182   Connor Grantham        M10UN         6/16       29:23    9:29       29:22
183   Lindsey Grantham       F3539        17/59       29:23    9:29       29:23
184   Vicki Taylor           F4549         9/59       29:40    9:29       29:24
185   Thomas Stover          M3034        12/26       30:34    9:30       29:24
186   Sadie Fontenot         F2529         7/32       30:02    9:30       29:25
187   Jamie Teel             F5054         8/48       29:41    9:30       29:25
188   Thomas Whiteman        M4044        13/32       29:54    9:30       29:27
189   Kris Findley           M4044        14/32       29:27    9:30       29:27
190   Danny Huynh            M2529         9/18       29:33    9:31       29:28
191   Mandy Ojo              F3539        18/59       29:38    9:31       29:29
192   Kimberly Koehl         F2529         8/32       29:34    9:32       29:31
193   Tyler Littrell         M3539        15/40       30:07    9:33       29:35
194   Jonathan Peebles       M3539        16/40       29:50    9:33       29:35
195   Mary Rush              F3539        19/59       29:39    9:34       29:39
196   Bonnie Pressler        F3539        20/59       29:55    9:34       29:40
197   Scott Watson           M5054        18/41       30:04    9:35       29:43
198   Ashley Elliott         F2024         3/12       29:56    9:36       29:43
199   Adam Pittman           M4044        15/32       31:11    9:36       29:43
200   Brynne Dehart          F10UN          3/9       29:45    9:36       29:45
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201   Jessica Murphy         F3539        21/59       26:48    9:36       29:45
202   Logan McDonald         M2529        10/18       26:48    9:36       29:45
203   Leslie Littrell        F3539        22/59       30:18    9:36       29:46
204   Demetria Richard       F3539        23/59       26:48    9:37       29:48
205   Susan Rademacher       F5559         5/35       29:56    9:38       29:50
206   Steve Keller           M5559        10/32       30:43    9:38       29:50
207   Mark Brown             M4044        16/32       30:04    9:39       29:53
208   Catherine Murley       F2529         9/32       30:05    9:39       29:53
209   Holly Gibbs            F4044         7/61       30:12    9:40       29:57
210   Paola Schexnayder      F3034         9/39       30:17    9:40       29:58
211   Shasta Felton          F4044         8/61       30:29    9:40       29:58
212   Elle Martin            F1112          3/8       30:19    9:41       29:59
213   Caleb Flynn            M1315          6/8       31:05    9:41       30:00
214   Terri Teschel          F5559         6/35       30:42    9:42       30:04
215   Candice Watson         F5054         9/48       31:09    9:43       30:06
216   Henry Dunnenberger     M3539        17/40       30:19    9:43       30:06
217   Sarah Weems            F3034        10/39       31:19    9:44       30:10
218   Cliff Weems            M3539        18/40       31:19    9:44       30:10
219   Samantha Ruscio        F1315          2/5       31:03    9:45       30:11
220   Maggie May             F1619          4/7       30:25    9:45       30:12
221   Andrew Watson          M5054        19/41       31:14    9:45       30:12
222   Curtis Bailey          M5559        11/32       31:23    9:45       30:14
223   Kellie Atwell          F3034        11/39       31:01    9:46       30:14
224   Mary-Kate Davis        F3539        24/59       30:38    9:47       30:18
225   Neusa Caron            F5559         7/35       30:31    9:50       30:29
226   Delphine Vilardi       F4044         9/61       31:02    9:51       30:32
227   Sarah Babineaux        F3539        25/59       31:18    9:52       30:34
228   Michelle Rivera        F4044        10/61       31:16    9:53       30:38
229   Irene Dennis           F7074          2/8       31:06    9:54       30:40
230   Eric McKerchie         M4044        17/32       31:51    9:54       30:42
231   Angela Stevenson       F4549        10/59       30:55    9:57       30:49
232   Lauren Baker           F2529        10/32       31:55    9:57       30:49
233   Jennifer Read          F4044        11/61       31:22    9:58       30:52
234   Renee Ware             F3539        26/59       32:11    9:58       30:54
235   Monica Barletta        F4044        12/61       32:11    9:59       30:54
236   Jeff Pierce            M4549        16/31       32:03    9:59       30:54
237   Brenda Acosta          F5054        10/48       31:18    9:59       30:55
238   Stacy Moseley          F4044        13/61       31:58    9:59       30:55
239   Candice Archila        F4044        14/61       31:02    9:59       30:57
240   Micah Nelson           F3034        12/39       31:04   10:00       30:59
241   Frank Borne            M4549        17/31       31:53   10:00       30:59
242   Michael Courouleau     M4044        18/32       31:11   10:00       31:00
243   Donald Hoolahan        M5559        12/32       31:52   10:01       31:01
244   Michael Jerrell        M5054        20/41       32:01   10:01       31:02
245   Jennifer Murphy        F3539        27/59       31:31   10:02       31:04
246   Angela Lewis-Young     F4549        11/59       31:25   10:02       31:05
247   Mitchell Mixon         M5559        13/32       31:08   10:02       31:05
248   Matthew Seal           M3539        19/40       31:48   10:02       31:05
249   Chelsea Kempton        F2529        11/32       31:24   10:03       31:09
250   Jarrod Lummus          M3539        20/40       32:14   10:04       31:10
251   Rebecca James          F4549        12/59       31:24   10:04       31:10
252   Karen Peters           F5054        11/48       31:18   10:04       31:11
253   Gabrielle Willis       F1112          4/8       31:51   10:04       31:11
254   Daniel Irick           M4044        19/32       32:27   10:04       31:12
255   Ashlee Nichols         F2529        12/32       31:26   10:04       31:12
256   Wendy Bell             F4044        15/61       31:24   10:05       31:13
257   Lane Nichols           M3034        13/26       31:29   10:05       31:14
258   Jeana Tribble          F4549        13/59       31:36   10:08       31:23
259   Ashley Burton          F2529        13/32       31:25   10:08       31:23
260   Mary Shelton           F1315          3/5       31:29   10:08       31:24
261   Michelle Condren       F4549        14/59       32:27   10:09       31:25
262   Stacey Patterson       F5559         8/35       31:41   10:09       31:26
263   Paula Kershaw          F5054        12/48       32:15   10:10       31:30
264   Sharon Gourgues        F4549        15/59       31:57   10:11       31:33
265   Chris Corkern          M5054        21/41       31:56   10:11       31:34
266   Jeri Strahan           F5054        13/48       32:31   10:12       31:35
267   Grant Herring          M4044        20/32       32:21   10:13       31:39
268   Missi-Ann James        F4044        16/61       31:47   10:13       31:41
269   Jonah Luther           M10UN         7/16       32:10   10:14       31:42
270   Abhishek Chhabra       M3034        14/26       31:57   10:15       31:44
271   Ian Garcia             M1112          2/8       31:53   10:15       31:46
272   Erinn Sala             F2529        14/32       32:21   10:17       31:52
273   Thomas Bocock          M2529        11/18       32:21   10:17       31:52
274   Lukas Dinstbier        M3539        21/40       32:08   10:20       32:00
275   Jessica Riley          F3539        28/59       32:08   10:20       32:00
276   Dillon Atwell          M10UN         8/16       32:49   10:20       32:01
277   Russ Walker            M3034        15/26       32:50   10:20       32:01
278   Suzanna Barb           F4044        17/61       32:38   10:21       32:03
279   Joshua Ratcliffe       M4549        18/31       32:56   10:21       32:03
280   Valerie Wright         F4044        18/61       32:42   10:21       32:04
281   Wanda Fleming          F4549        16/59               10:21       32:04
282   Bethany Parker         F4044        19/61       32:56   10:21       32:04
283   Sara White             F4044        20/61       32:42   10:21       32:04
284   Carolyn Parfait        F3539        29/59       32:28   10:21       32:05
285   Nehemia Rankin         M3539        22/40       33:21   10:22       32:07
286   Beverly Showes         F4549        17/59       32:53   10:23       32:10
287   Lisa Lash              F5559         9/35       32:51   10:24       32:13
288   Austin Daniel          M3539        23/40       32:32   10:25       32:16
289   Michele Lafontaine     F4044        21/61       29:19   10:25       32:17
290   Pam Steinsiek          F5559        10/35       32:32   10:25       32:18
291   Sylvia Hanes           F3034        13/39       29:19   10:25       32:18
292   Marlee Hayes           F2529        15/32       32:46   10:26       32:18
293   Shelby Vandegrift      F2024         4/12       29:19   10:26       32:18
294   Courtney Herrera       F3034        14/39       33:10   10:27       32:22
295   Nancy Hoover           F4549        18/59       33:03   10:27       32:23
296   Cerinda Morales        F4044        22/61       32:59   10:28       32:25
297   William Wicht          M5054        22/41       32:46   10:28       32:26
298   Heather Mattox         F3539        30/59       33:05   10:30       32:32
299   Marilia Vetore         F5559        11/35       32:53   10:31       32:35
300   Amanda Hughes          F3034        15/39       33:20   10:32       32:37
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301   James Shadrick         M3539        24/40       33:46   10:32       32:38
302   Larcie Richardson      F3539        31/59       33:04   10:33       32:40
303   Rooks Richardson       M10UN         9/16       33:04   10:33       32:41
304   Nichole Rankin         F3034        16/39       34:00   10:35       32:47
305   Brian Schoendorfer     M3034        16/26       33:54   10:35       32:47
306   Sarah Nolen            F2529        16/32       33:02   10:35       32:49
307   Robert Johnson         M3539        25/40       34:09   10:37       32:53
308   Kenneth Lehmker        M7074          1/3       34:08   10:38       32:56
309   Amanda Bateman         F3539        32/59       33:02   10:38       32:56
310   Debbie Hickman         F5054        14/48       33:42   10:38       32:57
311   Ashley Thrash          F2529        17/32       33:42   10:38       32:58
312   Katie Brown            F3539        33/59       33:53   10:40       33:03
313   Adam Pollack           M3539        26/40       33:52   10:40       33:04
314   Leigh Hanna            F4044        23/61       34:16   10:41       33:06
315   Felix De Jong          M10UN        10/16       33:38   10:44       33:15
316   Matthew Gaubert        M3539        27/40       33:29   10:44       33:16
317   Audra Gaiziunas        F4044        24/61       33:53   10:45       33:18
318   Janet Vann             F6569         3/12       33:48   10:46       33:23
319   Allison Greenhaw       F4549        19/59       34:15   10:47       33:25
320   Lance Greenhaw         M4549        19/31       34:15   10:47       33:26
321   Tara Knowles           F4044        25/61       34:14   10:48       33:26
322   Keith Bates            M6064         5/13       34:33   10:49       33:32
323   Becky Wicht            F5054        15/48       33:51   10:50       33:33
324   Andrew Hicks           M3539        28/40       34:09   10:50       33:33
325   Courtney Pettigrew     F3034        17/39       34:09   10:50       33:34
326   Dale Clark             M4044        21/32       34:11   10:50       33:35
327   Catherine Cavin        F4549        20/59       33:55   10:52       33:39
328   Samantha Mitchell      F2024         5/12       34:05   10:52       33:40
329   Kristy Derouen         F3539        34/59       34:14   10:52       33:41
330   Darlene Guidry         F5054        16/48       34:28   10:53       33:43
331   Sherwhonda Taylor      F3539        35/59       33:47   10:54       33:47
332   Adrienne Markowski     F3034        18/39       34:04   10:57       33:56
333   Parker Svatek          M10UN        11/16       34:25   10:57       33:57
334   Charlene Scichowski    F4549        21/59       34:29   10:57       33:57
335   Chris Canales          M3539        29/40       34:17   10:58       33:58
336   Marina Canales         F1112          5/8       34:17   10:58       33:59
337   Adrian Green           M5054        23/41       34:25   10:58       33:59
338   Nelson Viniegra        M5054        24/41       34:03   10:58       34:00
339   Brooke Salter          F3539        36/59       34:41   10:58       34:00
340   Jackie Woods           F4549        22/59       34:31   10:59       34:01
341   Leslie Williams        F4044        26/61       34:38   11:00       34:04
342   Jasmine Paul           F4044        27/61       34:37   11:01       34:07
343   Chadwick Smith         M4044        22/32       35:24   11:01       34:08
344   Amy Gamberi            F4044        28/61       34:26   11:01       34:09
345   Jeff Gamberi           M4044        23/32       34:26   11:01       34:09
346   Zac Hall               M2529        12/18       35:21   11:02       34:11
347   Kimberly Wilson        F5054        17/48       34:14   11:02       34:12
348   Connie Kendall         F5559        12/35       35:16   11:03       34:14
349   Emily Clark            F2529        18/32       35:25   11:04       34:16
350   Staci McCall           F5559        13/35       34:18   11:04       34:18
351   Annette Warner         F5559        14/35       34:58   11:04       34:18
352   William Warner         M6064         6/13       34:58   11:04       34:18
353   Eric Keller            M2529        13/18       35:13   11:05       34:21
354   Elizabeth Keller       F3034        19/39       35:13   11:05       34:21
355   Jesus Ron              M3539        30/40       35:27   11:05       34:21
356   Tori Moffitt           F4044        29/61       31:24   11:05       34:22
357   Tricia Vaughn          F4549        23/59       35:24   11:09       34:33
358   Rani Singh             F2529        19/32       34:50   11:10       34:37
359   Brycen Bowman          M1112          3/8       35:39   11:11       34:39
360   Cory Kraft             F4549        24/59       35:22   11:11       34:40
361   Mason Bailen           M1112          4/8       35:39   11:11       34:40
362   Norse Berg             M4044        24/32       35:22   11:11       34:40
363   Michael Lovas          M5559        14/32       35:36   11:11       34:41
364   Denise Keller          F5559        15/35       35:33   11:12       34:41
365   Caroline Snuggs        F3539        37/59       34:57   11:12       34:44
366   Gwendolyn Rose         F3034        20/39       34:57   11:13       34:44
367   Michelle Dickerson     F5054        18/48       34:58   11:14       34:48
368   Bryant Martin          M4044        25/32       35:14   11:16       34:53
369   Alisa Verlander        F6064         5/23       35:05   11:16       34:55
370   Lea Miller             F4044        30/61       35:34   11:19       35:05
371   Lisa Smith             F4549        25/59       36:20   11:19       35:05
372   Chris Mann             M4549        20/31       35:22   11:21       35:10
373   Margaret Dudley        F4044        31/61       35:18   11:21       35:11
374   Kelly Irick            F4044        32/61       36:26   11:22       35:12
375   Stephanie Green        F5054        19/48       35:39   11:22       35:13
376   Yanping Zhong          F5054        20/48       35:38   11:28       35:31
377   Kelly Woods            M4549        21/31       36:46   11:28       35:33
378   Tina Necaise           F5054        21/48       36:12   11:30       35:38
379   Jacki Brown            F4549        26/59       35:50   11:31       35:40
380   Dwayne Lovelace        M4549        22/31       35:54   11:31       35:41
381   Tien Lovelace          F4044        33/61       35:54   11:31       35:42
382   Jon Haarlow            M3034        17/26       36:36   11:32       35:45
383   Katelyn Hulett         F2529        20/32       35:56   11:32       35:45
384   Patty McGruder         F5054        22/48       35:51   11:33       35:48
385   Joy Stell              F4549        27/59       35:52   11:33       35:49
386   MacKenzie Haarlow      F1619          5/7       36:36   11:34       35:49
387   Annette Rhoades        F3539        38/59       36:32   11:34       35:50
388   Cherry Park            F4549        28/59       36:25   11:35       35:53
389   Alexandria Dyer        F3539        39/59       36:28   11:36       35:57
390   Rachel Svatek          F3539        40/59       36:27   11:37       35:58
391   Michelle Loo           F3034        21/39       36:41   11:37       35:58
392   Shannan White          F4549        29/59       36:37   11:37       35:59
393   Victoria Markley       F4044        34/61       36:05   11:37       35:59
394   Bill Robinette         M5559        15/32       36:48   11:37       36:00
395   Chase Floyd            F3034        22/39       36:31   11:39       36:05
396   Sean Keady             M4549        23/31       36:37   11:39       36:05
397   Maria Ayme             F5054        23/48       36:05   11:39       36:05
398   Jordan Ayme            F1112          6/8       36:06   11:39       36:06
399   Christine Burke        F5054        24/48       36:40   11:40       36:08
400   Patrick Davis          M3539        31/40       37:33   11:42       36:16
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401   Mim Kiesewetter        F6064         6/23       36:41   11:43       36:17
402   Grace Aaron            F5559        16/35       36:40   11:44       36:23
403   Karen Noel             F5054        25/48       36:44   11:45       36:25
404   Torin Martin           M2529        14/18       36:59   11:47       36:32
405   Patricia Williams      F3034        23/39       37:56   11:48       36:35
406   Drew Vann              M3539        32/40       37:30   11:49       36:37
407   Justin May             M3034        18/26       37:41   11:50       36:40
408   Shannon May            F3034        24/39       37:41   11:50       36:40
409   Courtney Vann          F3539        41/59       37:36   11:51       36:42
410   Heather Sudduth        F4549        30/59       37:28   11:52       36:46
411   Alan Sudduth           M5054        25/41       37:29   11:52       36:47
412   Gsye Leggett           F5054        26/48       37:32   11:53       36:51
413   Elyse Leblanc          F2529        21/32       37:02   11:54       36:51
414   Sally Lau              F3539        42/59       37:43   11:54       36:52
415   Sarah Overall          F4044        35/61       37:58   11:55       36:56
416   Jamilah Luster         F1315          4/5       37:07   11:59       37:07
417   Ginger Candebat        F4549        31/59       37:20   12:01       37:15
418   Carolyn Will           F3034        25/39       38:12   12:05       37:26
419   Catherine Jennings     F5054        27/48       38:10   12:05       37:26
420   Ashley Tuzikow         F3034        26/39       38:37   12:05       37:27
421   Addie Will             M3034        19/26       38:12   12:05       37:27
422   Jon Thrash             M5054        26/41       39:01   12:08       37:37
423   Cy Thompson            M1112          5/8       37:44   12:10       37:41
424   Dan Gardner            M5559        16/32       39:30   12:11       37:44
425   Jessica Manuel         F3034        27/39       38:12   12:11       37:45
426   Gary Sullivan          M5559        17/32       39:04   12:11       37:46
427   Darrell Champion       M5559        18/32       38:29   12:13       37:52
428   Tammy Bazor            F5054        28/48       38:41   12:15       37:58
429   Skyler Horner          M2529        15/18       38:29   12:16       38:01
430   Sonja McCaskill        F4549        32/59       38:27   12:18       38:05
431   Tamikia Jones          F4044        36/61       38:21   12:18       38:06
432   Vicky Cora             F4044        37/61       39:07   12:20       38:12
433   Emmalynn Cora          F10UN          4/9       39:07   12:20       38:13
434   Laura Jordan           F3539        43/59       38:22   12:20       38:13
435   Pam McIntire           F5559        17/35       38:14   12:20       38:14
436   Cheryl Smith           F6064         7/23       38:36   12:21       38:16
437   Todd Ardoin            M5054        27/41       39:06   12:24       38:25
438   Kyle Alexander         M3034        20/26       39:27   12:24       38:25
439   Cindy Ardoin           F4549        33/59       39:05   12:24       38:26
440   Shelita Bates          F4044        38/61       39:32   12:24       38:27
441   Kari Alexander         F2529        22/32       39:27   12:25       38:28
442   Curtis Cullom          M5054        28/41       39:21   12:25       38:30
443   Kyla Konen             F3539        44/59       39:59   12:26       38:31
444   Brandi Wicks           F3034        28/39       39:38   12:26       38:31
445   Brandon Konen          M3539        33/40       39:59   12:26       38:33
446   Sarah Magee            F3539        45/59       39:10   12:27       38:35
447   Grayson Manley         M1619          4/4       38:57   12:34       38:57
448   Matthew Schlottmann    M5054        29/41       39:27   12:36       39:03
449   Elizabeth Schlottmann  F5054        29/48       39:27   12:36       39:03
450   Janie Rodriguez        F4044        39/61       39:44   12:37       39:06
451   Michelle Brown         F4549        34/59       40:10   12:38       39:08
452   Tifanie Steele         F4044        40/61       40:18   12:38       39:10
453   Susan Hayes            F5559        18/35       39:39   12:39       39:12
454   Carla Ricketts         F4549        35/59       40:13   12:39       39:12
455   Paul Quigley           M4549        24/31       40:03   12:39       39:12
456   Draek Quigley          M10UN        12/16       40:03   12:39       39:12
457   Rhonda Sellner         F5054        30/48       40:02   12:40       39:15
458   Julie Watkins          F4549        36/59       39:36   12:41       39:17
459   Jansen Lormand         M1112          6/8       39:18   12:41       39:18
460   Matthew Rivera         M2529        16/18       39:52   12:41       39:18
461   Linda L Connealy       F7074          3/8       40:00   12:43       39:24
462   Darlene Newton         F7074          4/8       39:25   12:43       39:25
463   Theresa Mendoza        F3539        46/59       40:32   12:43       39:25
464   Emily Connell          F2024         6/12       40:06   12:44       39:28
465   Robin Moore            F5559        19/35       40:16   12:45       39:32
466   Marcia Quigley         F4549        37/59       40:37   12:50       39:45
467   Emily Quigley          F10UN          5/9       40:37   12:50       39:45
468   Sarah Duda             F4044        41/61       40:58   12:50       39:46
469   Elizabeth Raynor       F4044        42/61       40:58   12:50       39:47
470   Ella Lansford          F1315          5/5       40:22   12:53       39:54
471   Rachel Hallman         M2529        17/18       39:56   12:53       39:56
472   Nick Hallman           M3034        21/26       39:56   12:53       39:56
473   Herb Keefer            M5559        19/32       40:57   12:54       39:57
474   Kelsey Claussen        F2529        23/32       40:57   12:54       39:58
475   Alana Zdenek           F4044        43/61       40:24   12:56       40:04
476   Justin Varga           M3539        34/40       41:26   12:56       40:05
477   Ian Pritchard          M5054        30/41       40:40   12:56       40:06
478   Beckett Steele         M10UN        13/16       40:14   12:57       40:08
479   Sheryl Suchsland       F4549        38/59       40:42   12:57       40:09
480   David Jolly            M6064         7/13       40:51   12:58       40:12
481   Sheila Dykes           F6064         8/23       40:49   12:58       40:12
482   Kelly Stodola          F5054        31/48       41:43   12:59       40:15
483   Chandler Willis        M6064         8/13       41:04   13:02       40:23
484   Cate Willis            F3034        29/39       41:04   13:02       40:25
485   Gay Camagong           F4044        44/61       40:30   13:03       40:25
486   Paula Lewis            F4044        45/61       41:04   13:03       40:26
487   Hazel Camagong         F4044        46/61       40:30   13:03       40:26
488   Kate Lansford          F1112          7/8       40:54   13:03       40:26
489   Darrell Champion       M5559        20/32       41:03   13:03       40:26
490   Tom Lansford           M5054        31/41       40:58   13:04       40:30
491   Patricia Carr          F5054        32/48       40:40   13:04       40:31
492   John Moore             M5054        32/41       41:19   13:05       40:32
493   Rachel Symmes          F4549        39/59       41:30   13:07       40:39
494   Laurie Lober           F5559        20/35       41:41   13:07       40:40
495   Christopher Cochran    M4549        25/31       41:15   13:08       40:41
496   Brittany Carter        F2529        24/32       42:06   13:11       40:50
497   Joshua Lawson          M3034        22/26       42:22   13:16       41:08
498   Genene Lawson          F3034        30/39       42:23   13:16       41:08
499   Ashley Aucoin          F2024         7/12       41:36   13:18       41:11
500   Ashlyn Williams        F3034        31/39       41:19   13:19       41:16
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501   Terry Jones            M5054        33/41       41:45   13:21       41:23
502   Taylor Jones           F10UN          6/9       41:45   13:21       41:23
503   Jillian Moran          F10UN          7/9       42:00   13:23       41:27
504   Jayla Moran            F10UN          8/9       42:00   13:23       41:28
505   Jenny Nguyen           F2529        25/32       42:06   13:25       41:34
506   Bowdoin Atchison       M3034        23/26       42:11   13:27       41:40
507   Carolyn Moore          F4549        40/59       42:51   13:28       41:45
508   Jennifer Reitzel       F5559        21/35       43:02   13:30       41:49
509   Kahne Seidel           F4549        41/59       38:50   13:30       41:49
510   Kristina Amacker       F3539        47/59       38:50   13:30       41:49
511   Sam Seidel             M1315          7/8       38:50   13:30       41:49
512   Tommy Benoit           M4044        26/32       41:56   13:31       41:52
513   Rick Toepfer           M5054        34/41       42:18   13:31       41:53
514   Ginger Toepfer         F5054        33/48       42:17   13:31       41:54
515   Kathy Van Zutphen      F5559        22/35       43:06   13:32       41:56
516   Dawn Pitchford         F10UN          9/9       43:08   13:32       41:57
517   Jeffrey Middleton      M5559        21/32       42:44   13:32       41:57
518   Jonathan Pitchford     M4044        27/32       43:08   13:33       41:58
519   Mindy Gonzales         F4549        42/59       42:28   13:34       42:03
520   Lisa Richard           F4549        43/59       42:26   13:34       42:04
521   Kari Bailen            M4044        28/32       43:18   13:39       42:17
522   Jill Bowman            F5054        34/48       43:18   13:39       42:18
523   Krista Reed            F3034        32/39       42:46   13:46       42:38
524   Cole Duranko           M1315          8/8       43:18   13:49       42:49
525   Darrell Champion       M5559        22/32       43:15   13:50       42:52
526   Cynthia Champion       F6064         9/23       43:15   13:50       42:52
527   Cynthia Mouton         F3539        48/59       43:29   13:53       43:00
528   Susan Reddecliff       F5559        23/35       44:02   13:56       43:09
529   Tory Dellafiora        F2024         8/12       44:02   13:58       43:17
530   Jaemara Mundy          F2024         9/12       43:34   13:58       43:17
531   Lee Thomas             M5559        23/32       43:24   13:59       43:18
532   Ashley Thomas          F3034        33/39       43:24   13:59       43:19
533   Paula Brown            F5054        35/48       44:19   14:02       43:31
534   Larry Pitchford        M6569         4/10       44:55   14:06       43:42
535   Janice Pitchford       F7074          5/8       44:55   14:06       43:42
536   Marshall Brown         M4549        26/31       44:58   14:08       43:47
537   Denise Allemand        F5559        24/35       44:37   14:11       43:57
538   David Russo            M6569         5/10       44:37   14:11       43:57
539   Daniel Hoyt            M7579          1/2       45:14   14:11       43:57
540   Billy Grove            M6064         9/13       44:49   14:11       43:58
541   Lisa Grove             F6064        10/23       44:48   14:11       43:58
542   Shreena Dhawan         F2529        26/32       44:12   14:12       43:59
543   Kaneisha Thompson      F3034        34/39       44:12   14:12       44:00
544   Deanna Boyles          F5054        36/48       44:42   14:13       44:03
545   Selena Daniel          F4549        44/59       44:42   14:13       44:04
546   Tina Duranko           F4044        47/61       44:35   14:14       44:05
547   Mitch Champagne        M5559        24/32       44:22   14:15       44:10
548   Natalie Champagne      F4549        45/59       44:22   14:15       44:11
549   Lynn Pritchard         F5559        25/35       44:53   14:18       44:18
550   Freddie Hammond        F6569         4/12       45:20   14:20       44:24
551   Dane Manuel            M3034        24/26       44:57   14:22       44:30
552   Samuel Pickens         M4044        29/32       44:54   14:23       44:35
553   Cynthia Pickens        F4549        46/59       44:54   14:23       44:35
554   Alan Neumann           M4549        27/31       45:11   14:24       44:36
555   Jacqueline Neumann     F4549        47/59       45:11   14:24       44:38
556   Ann Nicholson          F5559        26/35       45:58   14:25       44:42
557   Rachael Caldwell       F3539        49/59       44:53   14:27       44:46
558   Cammie Magee           F6064        11/23       45:23   14:27       44:47
559   Kenneth Hilliker       M7074          2/3       45:43   14:28       44:51
560   Lindsey Hartman        F3539        50/59       45:44   14:31       45:00
561   Deborah Ferrell        F6064        12/23       45:19   14:32       45:03
562   Catherine Bogan        F5054        37/48       45:23   14:32       45:03
563   Wanda Bordelon         F6064        13/23       46:42   14:41       45:31
564   James Toups            M5559        25/32       46:09   14:44       45:39
565   Carol Riente           F5054        38/48       46:36   14:44       45:40
566   Claire Mott            F5559        27/35       46:36   14:44       45:41
567   Kara Vesa              F4549        48/59       46:33   14:45       45:43
568   Amy Taylor             F5559        28/35       46:11   14:46       45:46
569   Lauren Vause           F3539        51/59       46:22   14:47       45:49
570   Annie Hoskins          F5054        39/48       46:44   14:47       45:49
571   Lynn Morace            F4044        48/61       45:58   14:48       45:51
572   Leigh Wilson           F4549        49/59       45:58   14:48       45:51
573   Karenza Denson         F2529        27/32       46:11   14:49       45:56
574   Kimberlee Ratliff      F4044        49/61       46:52   14:51       46:00
575   James Callahan III     M4044        30/32       46:12   14:54       46:10
576   Daniele Manchester     M1112          7/8       43:32   15:00       46:29
577   Danielle Thomas        F3034        35/39       46:52   15:02       46:35
578   Hunter Snow            M2529        18/18       47:56   15:08       46:53
579   Lindsay Hendricks      F3034        36/39       47:48   15:11       47:03
580   Morgan Gardner         F2529        28/32       47:49   15:11       47:04
581   Christiana Snow        F2529        29/32       48:18   15:14       47:13
582   Roy Maple              M4549        28/31       47:52   15:14       47:14
583   Brad Eisemann          M5559        26/32       47:24   15:15       47:16
584   Elizabeth Maple        F5054        40/48       47:53   15:15       47:17
585   Paula Fergusson        F6064        14/23       48:14   15:17       47:23
586   Yvonne Burke           F4549        50/59       48:09   15:20       47:31
587   Daphne Stubbs          F3539        52/59       48:50   15:27       47:53
588   Carla Dubre            F4044        50/61       48:22   15:28       47:57
589   Gregory Anderson       M5054        35/41       49:22   15:31       48:05
590   Carolyn Voytko         F1112          8/8       49:22   15:31       48:05
591   Denett Costin          F5559        29/35       48:26   15:34       48:13
592   Rex Witsell            M5054        36/41       48:49   15:39       48:29
593   David Gentile          M3539        35/40       49:56   15:44       48:47
594   Madison Quinn          F1619          6/7       49:03   15:45       48:48
595   Linda Medine           F6569         5/12       49:13   15:47       48:56
596   Patty Mathers          F6064        15/23       49:47   15:47       48:56
597   Diane Moore            F5559        30/35       49:47   15:48       48:57
598   Rochelle Amacker       F4044        51/61       49:06   15:48       48:59
599   Jen Gentile            F3539        53/59       50:08   15:49       49:01
600   Unknown Runner         M              1/1               15:49       49:01
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601   Deanna Smith           F7074          6/8       49:33   15:50       49:02
602   Rudy Smith             M7579          2/2       49:33   15:50       49:03
603   Colleen Barnette       F5559        31/35       49:36   15:51       49:08
604   Ed Barnette            M4549        29/31       49:39   15:53       49:12
605   Josiah May             M3034        25/26       49:23   15:53       49:13
606   Gabriel May            M10UN        14/16       49:23   15:53       49:13
607   Lasonda Beaver         F5054        41/48       50:04   15:56       49:24
608   Bryant Beaver          M5559        27/32       50:04   15:57       49:25
609   Kai Verrett            M10UN        15/16       49:36   15:58       49:29
610   Raul Orozco            M3034        26/26       49:37   15:58       49:29
611   Dean Camardelle        M5054        37/41       50:39   16:10       50:06
612   Melissa Herndon        F4549        51/59       51:27   16:11       50:08
613   Christopher Santiny    M6064        10/13       50:44   16:12       50:11
614   Dannielle Matassa      F3539        54/59       51:01   16:13       50:16
615   Bryan Hoffman          M5054        38/41       51:23   16:13       50:16
616   Bernice Hoffman        F5054        42/48       51:24   16:13       50:17
617   Richard Gibbs          M4044        31/32       51:27   16:17       50:29
618   Scott Westbrook        M5559        28/32       51:34   16:19       50:34
619   Brittany Loreman       F2024        10/12       51:45   16:25       50:52
620   Chrystal Price         F3034        37/39       51:45   16:25       50:53
621   Jared Ware             M3539        36/40       52:17   16:27       50:58
622   James Barletta         M4549        30/31       52:17   16:27       50:59
623   Melinda Quinn          F4549        52/59       51:13   16:27       51:00
624   Jeff Quinn             M5559        29/32       51:19   16:29       51:05
625   Francine Nicholson     F4549        53/59       51:27   16:29       51:05
626   John Benoit            M5559        30/32       52:20   16:33       51:17
627   Yvette Benoit          F5559        32/35       52:20   16:33       51:18
628   Tehra Scott            F4044        52/61       52:19   16:35       51:22
629   Tana Setness Hoefs     F4549        54/59       52:19   16:35       51:23
630   Cailey Scott           F1619          7/7       52:19   16:35       51:23
631   Daniel Wascom          M3539        37/40       52:21   16:36       51:26
632   Christie Higginbotham  F3034        38/39       52:21   16:36       51:26
633   Jennifer Krump         F4549        55/59       48:39   16:39       51:37
634   Susan Schroeder        F5054        43/48       48:40   16:40       51:39
635   Ricky Buford           M3539        38/40       48:40   16:40       51:39
636   Amber Carter           F2529        30/32       52:42   16:41       51:41
637   Beth Streeter          F4549        56/59       52:31   16:41       51:42
638   Edgar Jenkins          M5054        39/41       52:45   16:42       51:46
639   Liam Jenkins           M10UN        16/16       52:43   16:42       51:46
640   Andrea Babin           F5054        44/48       52:18   16:44       51:52
641   Anthony Hampton        M3539        39/40       52:49   16:45       51:54
642   Scott Breunig          M5054        40/41       52:13   16:45       51:54
643   Anne Lovas             F5559        33/35       52:54   16:46       51:58
644   Schlise Borne          F4549        57/59       52:54   16:46       51:58
645   Sharla Jarreau         F5054        45/48       52:48   16:51       52:14
646   Scott Jarreau          M5054        41/41       52:47   16:52       52:16
647   Cheri Turner           F6064        16/23       53:29   16:52       52:17
648   Samuel Owens           M6064        11/13       53:29   16:53       52:19
649   Jaclyn Riley           F3539        55/59       53:56   16:57       52:33
650   Marvin Goff            M6064        12/13       53:56   16:58       52:34
651   Cindi Ryan             F5559        34/35       53:56   16:59       52:39
652   Rosalie Knowles        F3034        39/39       54:02   17:02       52:46
653   Jane Knowles           F5559        35/35       54:02   17:02       52:47
654   Michelle McNeil        F4044        53/61       54:07   17:05       52:57
655   Amy Manning            F4549        58/59       54:07   17:07       53:02
656   Jacob Manning          M1112          8/8       54:07   17:07       53:02
657   Rachel Sapp            F5054        46/48       54:10   17:09       53:10
658   Maria Saylor           F4044        54/61       53:58   17:10       53:11
659   Amy Graham             F3539        56/59       53:58   17:10       53:13
660   Annemarie Mockler      F6064        17/23       54:33   17:18       53:37
661   Carol Magill           F6569         6/12       54:52   17:27       54:05
662   Frank Morgan           M6569         6/10       54:52   17:27       54:06
663   Centhia Irick          F6064        18/23       55:40   17:34       54:27
664   Dennis Irick           M6569         7/10       55:41   17:34       54:27
665   Jane Thomas            F6569         7/12       55:47   17:34       54:28
666   Suzanne Smith          F6569         8/12       55:47   17:35       54:28
667   Norman Thomas          M6569         8/10       55:48   17:35       54:29
668   Sarah Jones            F4044        55/61       56:04   17:40       54:44
669   Mark Temple            M5559        31/32       56:01   17:51       55:18
670   Michael Vann           M6569         9/10       56:04   17:52       55:21
671   Joy Thomas             F3539        57/59       58:08   17:53       55:24
672   Jason Clayton          M4549        31/31       55:46   17:56       55:34
673   Raegan Clayton         F4044        56/61       55:46   17:56       55:34
674   Lauren Tucker          F3539        58/59       56:21   17:59       55:44
675   Ebonie Kennedy         F4044        57/61       56:46   18:01       55:50
676   Charlie Barnes         M7074          3/3       56:46   18:12       56:25
677   Renvia Barnes          F6064        19/23       56:46   18:12       56:25
678   Lindsay Errington      F4044        58/61       57:18   18:19       56:47
679   Sharon Wroten          F6569         9/12       58:02   18:20       56:48
680   Corinne Hester         F4044        59/61       57:17   18:20       56:48
681   Katherine Moran        F4044        60/61       57:17   18:20       56:48
682   Richard Wroten         M5559        32/32       58:14   18:23       57:00
683   Sarah Cunningham       F6064        20/23       58:18   18:24       57:01
684   Rhonda Hoolahan        F4044        61/61       58:08   18:28       57:14
685   Cathie Lyle            F6569        10/12       59:02   18:51       58:26
686   Karen Terry            F6064        21/23       59:02   18:52       58:28
687   Syhann Shoemake        F5054        47/48     1:00:46   19:10       59:25
688   Jennifer Mullican      F3539        59/59     1:00:10   19:13       59:33
689   Amber Cook             F2024        11/12     1:00:04   19:19       59:53
690   Ashley Adams           F2024        12/12     1:00:06   19:20       59:54
691   Jeannie Rankin         F6064        22/23     1:01:11   19:21       59:58
692   Mishon Elmer           F2529        31/32     1:01:22   19:32     1:00:33
693   Nyra Canales           F5054        48/48     1:00:53   19:33     1:00:35
694   Roger Smith            M6064        13/13     1:01:38   19:46     1:01:16
695   Donna Lizana           F6569        11/12     1:02:39   19:47     1:01:18
696   Aodhan Oferrell        M4044        32/32     1:02:06   19:48     1:01:23
697   Dorothy Bostic         F7074          7/8     1:02:38   20:07     1:02:20
698   Jessica Andrews        F2529        32/32     1:03:12   20:08     1:02:24
699   Jay Greer              M3539        40/40     1:29:44   28:38     1:28:46
700   Debra Greer            F6064        23/23     1:29:44   28:38     1:28:46
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701   Bobbie Black           F7074          8/8     1:33:14   29:38     1:31:50
702   Lynda Keefe            F6569        12/12     1:33:14   29:38     1:31:51
0     David Jones            M6569        10/10       36:07                    
0     Trang Tran             F4549        59/59       58:36                    
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